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Management 

Accounting Society 

President: Kaitlyn Mulcahy / kmulcah2@villanova.edu 
Advisors: Prof. Iacona & Dr. Lombardi 
laura.iacona@villanova.edu / danielle.lombardi@villanova.edu 

Analytics/Technology 

Business Analytics Society 

President: Jared Plattman / jplattma@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Strandberg / alicia.strandberg@villanova.edu 

Management Information Society (MIS) 

President: Jackie Dorsett / jdorset2@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Prof. Wright / keith.wright@villanova.edu 

Economics 

Economics Society 

President: Aja Eiden / aeiden1@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Prof. Rissell / theresa.rissell@villanova.edu 

Accounting 

National Association of Black Accountants (NABA) 

Co-Presidents: Kamryn Rogers  & Lyn Medearis  
kroger23@villanova.edu / lmedeari@villanova.edu  
Advisor: Mr. Green / jcgreen.cpa@gmail.com   

Finance 

Villanova Finance Group 

Co-Presidents: Grace Chatas & Michael Olson  

gchatas@villanova.edu / molsen3@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Mr. Padovano / stephen.padovano@villanova.edu 

Society of Women in Financial Training (SWIFT) 

President: Michaela Ford / mford12@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Howton / shelly.howton@villanova.edu 

Villanova Consulting Group 

President: Patrick Tsai / ptsai3@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Prof. Kelly / stephen.kelly@villanova.edu 
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Business and Leadership Society 

President: Ben Smelas / bsmelas@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Dr. Kelly / mary.kelly@villanova.edu 

Villanova Marketing Group 

President: Kate Klein / kklein7@villanova.edu 
Advisor:  Dr. Batra / rishtee.batra@villanova.edu 

        Questions? 

          Contact Michelle Galloway, Associate Director - Career Education/Business Societies 
          VSB O’Donnell Center for Professional Development | michelle.galloway@villanova.edu | Bartley 1054 

Real Estate 

Real Estate Society 

President:  Biagio DeSimone / bdesimo1@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Ms. Taylor / jessica.taylor@villanova.edu 

Professional Selling Society 

President: Yarizette Sequeira / ysequeir@villanova.edu  
Advisor: Dr. Sarkees / matthew.sarkees@villanova.edu 

Mergers & Acquisitions Society  

Co-Presidents: Ishan Puri / ipuri@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Howton & Dr. Luo 

shelly.howton@villanova.edu / mi.luo@villanova.edu Sports Analytics Club 

Co-Presidents: Joshua Mould & Alex Denomme 

jmould@villanova.edu  / adenomme@villnova.edu 

Advisors: Dr. Myers & Dr. Anderson 

Bret.myers@villanova.edu / david.anderson@villanova.edu 

Villanova Wildcat Fund 

President: Samil Jain  / sjain5@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Mr. Padovano / stephen.padovano@villanova.edu 

Volunteer Income Tax Assistance 

President: Michael Koerwer / mkoerwer@villanova.edu  
Advisor: Dr. Watson / luke.watson@villanova.edu 

Marketing 

See back for additional societies 

mailto:kroger23@villanova.edu
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        Questions? 

          Contact Michelle Galloway, Associate Director - Career Education/Business Societies 
          VSB O’Donnell Center for Professional Development | michelle.galloway@villanova.edu | Bartley 1054 

Business in Entertainment Society 

Co-Presidents: Madeline Holobinko & Tessa Nguyen 

mholobin@villanova.edu / nnguye13@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Ms. Galloway / michelle.galloway@villanova.edu 

Business in Healthcare Society 

President: Van To / vto@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Iacocca / kathleen.iacocca@villanova.edu 

International Business Society 

Co-Presidents: Siena Kitch & Nina Mahajan 

skitch@villanova.edu / nmahajan@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Ms. Cahill / kimberly.cahill@villanova.edu 

Society of Women of Color 

President: Kendall Rogers / kroger22@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Williams-Stanton / sonya.williams-stanton@villanova.edu 

Villanova Entrepreneurship Society 

President: Tejas Sharma / tsharma2@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Prof. Wright / keith.wright@villanova.edu 

Business Law Society  

President: Aja Eiden  / aeiden1@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Prof. DiLullo / samuel.dilullo@villanova.edu 

Business of Fashion Society 

President: Kaelin Trombly & Olivia Conoshenti 

ktrombly@villanova.edu  / oconoshe@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Ms. Stover / brenda.stover@villanova.edu 

Villanova Instructional Student Golf Society 

Co-Presidents: Drew Steinmetz / dsteinm1@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Mr. Brown / jeffrey.brown@villanova.edu 

Villanova Women in Business Society 

President: Reva Shroff & Juliet Hayes 

rshrof02@villanova.edu / jhayes16@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Dr. Kelly / mary.kelly@villanova.edu 

VSB Book Club 

Co-Presidents: Chris Sernas & Madhav Pandya  

csernas@villanova.edu / mpandya4@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Dean German / melinda.german@villanova.edu 

Beta Alpha Psi Honor Society 

Advisors: Dr. Bremser & Prof. Crenny 

wayne.bremser@villanova.edu /  

patricia.dorris-crenny@villanova.edu 

Beta Gamma Sigma Honor Society 

Advisor: Dr. Vallen / beth.vallen@villanova.edu 

Villanova Chapter of Omicron Delta Epsilon Economics Honor 

Society 

 Advisor:  Dr. Julie Becher / Julie.becher@villanova.edu 

Honor Societies 

VSB Ambassadors 

Advisor: Ms. Mongiello / kathy.mongiello@villanova.edu 

VSB Peer Advisors 

Advisor: Ms. Mazar / shea.mazar@villanova.edu  

VSB Peer Tutors 

Advisors: Ms. McMordie & Ms. Leifer 

emily.mcmordie@villanova.edu / rebecca.leifer@villanova.edu 

Service Groups 

VU Student Government 
VSB Senators 

Christopher Mark / cmark1@villanova.edu 

Elizabeth Vaughn / evaugn1@villanova.edu 

Association of Latino Professionals for America (ALPFA) 

President: Alssy Polanco / apolan01@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Mr. Green / jcgreen.cpa@villanova.edu 

Business Without Borders 

Co-Presidents: Antonio Talotta & Diego Cabrera-Castro 

atalotta@villanova.edu / dcabrer1@villanova.edu 

Advisor: tbd / tbd 

Ascend 

Co-Presidents: Kritika Jain & Tee Nguyen 

kjain3@villanova.edu / tnguye40@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Dr. Chen / lucy.chen@villanova.edu 

Special Interests 

Crypto Club 

Co-Presidents: Raul de la Torre & Santiago Foncillas 

rdelator@villanova.edu & sfoncill@villanova.edu 

Advisor: Dr. Wagner / william.wagner@villanova.edu 

Alternative Investments Society 

Co-Presidents: Aidan Gunn & Ian Donegan 

agunn1@villanova.edu / idonegan@villanova.edu  

Advisor: Dr. Borden & Prof. Olson 

james.borden@villanova.edu / mark.olson@villanova.edu 


